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DOCUMENT No. TITLE NEW

(DOC-REV-GP.ID) REV
D050308-00-D OMMT ASSEMBLY, 40M A

CHANGE DESCRIPTION (FROM/TO):

New release

D020516-00-D
D050313-00-D
D050315-00-D
D050316-00-D
D050317-00-D
D050318-00-D
D050319-00-D
D050320-00-D
D050322-00-D
D050323-00-D
D050325-00-D
D050326-00-D
D050327-00-D

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

D020516-C-D
D050313-A-D
D050315-A-D
D050316-A-D
D050317-A-D
D050318-A-D
D050319-A-D
D050320-A-D
D050322-A-D
D050323-A-D
D050325-A-D
D050326-A-D
D050327-A-D

REASON FOR CHANGE:New Release And Changes

ACTION: X Incorporate Change [ ]Attach DCN to Drawings []lOther Action (specify):
DISPOSITION OF HARDWARE (IDENTIFY SERIAL NUMBERS) DCN DISTRIBUTION

X No hardware was affected (record change only): Barish Zucker

- ” - Coyne Lindquist
[]  List S/Ns which comply already: Lazzarini Whitcomb
[] List S/Ns to be reworked/scrapped: Shoemaker  Tyler

- ; —— - - Weiss
[]  List S/N’s to be built with this change: Raab
[]  List S/Ns to be retested per this change: Weinstein

Smith
[]
SAFETY, COST, SCHEDULE, REQUIREMENTS IMPACT? NO ] YES (If YES, enter CR (CCB) or TCP (TRB) #)
APPROVALS: DATE | OTHER APPROVALS (SPECIFY) DATE

ORIGINATOR: Michael Smith 9/8/05

TASK LEADER: Dennis Coyne 3(1).0?5;]'0.28

Z-07'00"

GROUP LEADER: Alan Weinstein

DCC RELEASE:
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